Overall
3831.8
3723.3
3706.1
3649.7
3531.6
3520.5
3307.4
3292.9
3276.6
3179.5
3177.6
3108.5
3106.3
3081.6
3057.6
3023.0
3018.8
3016.0
2974.8
2957.4
2954.6
2951.7
2947.7
2900.2
2833.9
2800.3
2772.1
2768.9
2765.9
2722.9
2719.1
2696.4
2684.2
2674.2
2673.7
2517.9
2381.6
2356.2
2290.3
2220.1
1919.6
1596.6
1372.5
917.5
901.6

2025 US Army JROTC National Drill Championships

School
Ronald Reagan High School
Sam Houston MSTC
Central Catholic High School

Theodore Roosevelt High School

Leavenworth High School
Mansfield High School
Claudia Taylor Johnson HS
Oak Ridge Military Academy
West Creek High School
Marmion Academy
Alvarado High School

Petal High School

Courtland High School
Franklin County High School
West Broward High School
Miami Coral Park Sr HS
Ridge Community High School
Mariner Sr High School
Central Hardin High School
Fountain-Fort Carson HS
Hubbard High School
Kenwood High School
Waukegan High School
South Lakes High School
Topeka West High School
Karen Wagner High School
Bandy's High School

George Washington High School

JL Mann High School
Atholton High School
Bellaire High School

Pemberton Township High School

Thomas Jefferson High School
Greenville High School

Cape Coral High School
Zachary High School

John F. Kennedy High School
Revere High School

Benson High School
Buckhorn High School
Burges High School
Rockledge High School
Washingtonville High School
Harlingen High School
Science Hill High School

Armed Overall

Team
Rattler Guard
Black Knights Elite
Chaminade Guard
San Juan Guard
Pioneer Guard
Storming Tigers
Liberty Guard
Gold Star Platoon
Coyote Guard
Flannigan Rifles
Spearheads
Panther Battalion
Triple Threat
Bulldog Bad Batch
Bobcats
Rams
Striking Bolts
Tritons
Bruins
Warrior Drill Team
S-Squad
Black Knights
Bulldog Guard
South Lakes Seahawks
Chargers
Mighty Thunderbirds
Bandy's Black Rifles
Armed Patriots
Patriots
Atholton Raiders
Red Rangers
Armed Hornets
Spartan Drill
Tiger Battalion
Seahawks
Bronco Battalion
Armed Commanders
Armed Patriots
Armed Drill Team
Bucks
Mustangs
Renegades
Magic Battalion
Black Guard
Toppers

Proportional Scores

INS REG CG EX
896.7 982.7 9524 1,000.0
922.2 1,000.0 1,000.0 801.1
1,000.0 891.0 928.0 887.1
825.6 896.5 931.2 996.4
845.6 910.6 879.4 896.1
907.8 834.5 961.9 816.3
830.0 876.9 924.9 675.6
736.7 876.9 901.6 777.8
771.1 845.5 927.0 733.0
857.8 840.8 816.9 664.0
741.1 823.5 842.3 770.6
733.3 721.6 867.7 785.8
700.0 784.3 883.6 738.4
631.1 783.5 891.0 776.0
642.2 814.1 801.1 800.2
643.3 747.5 868.8 763.4
711.1 705.1 850.8 751.8
707.8 768.6 866.7 672.9
585.6 845.5 841.3 702.5
476.7 757.6 877.2 845.9
650.0 783.5 868.8 652.3
531.1 783.5 947.1 690.0
704.4 637.6 852.9 752.7
567.8 718.4 919.6 694.4
558.9 704.3 841.3 729.4
445.6 941.2 669.8 743.7
657.8 627.5 768.3 718.6
510.0 709.0 840.2 709.7
575.6 590.6 791.5 808.2
520.0 698.8 868.8 635.3
531.1 745.1 884.7 558.2
532.2 748.2 813.8 602.2
510.0 703.5 843.4 627.2
431.1 718.4 862.4 662.2
516.7 589.8 819.0 748.2
517.8 627.5 818.0 554.7
421.1 598.4 766.1 595.9
476.7 661.2 705.8 512.5
631.1 806.3 852.9
661.1 610.2 776.7 172.0
382.2 287.8 693.1 556.5
280.0 584.3 732.3
282.2 659.6 430.7
917.5
901.6




2025 US Army JROTC National Drill Championships

Armed Inspection

School
Central Catholic High School
Sam Houston MSTC
Mansfield High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Marmion Academy
Leavenworth High School
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
West Creek High School
Alvarado High School
Oak Ridge Military Academy
Petal High School
Ridge Community High School
Mariner Sr High School
Waukegan High School
Courtland High School
Buckhorn High School
Bandy's High School
Hubbard High School

Miami Coral Park Senior High School

West Broward High School
Benson High School

Franklin County High School
Central Hardin High School

JL Mann High School

South Lakes High School

Topeka West High School
Pemberton Township High School
Kenwood High School

Bellaire High School

Atholton High School

Zachary High School

Cape Coral High School

Thomas Jefferson High School
George Washington High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Revere High School

Karen Wagner High School
Greenville High School

John F. Kennedy High School
Burges High School
Washingtonville High School
Rockledge High School

Team
Chaminade Guard
Black Knights Elite
Storming Tigers
Rattler Guard
Flannigan Rifles
Pioneer Guard
Liberty Guard
San Juan Guard
Coyote Guard
Spearheads
Gold Star Platoon
Panther Battalion
Striking Bolts
Tritons
Bulldog Guard
Triple Threat
Bucks
Bandy's Black Rifles
S-Squad
Rams
Bobcats
Armed Drill Team
Bulldog Bad Batch
Bruins
Patriots
South Lakes Seahawks
Chargers
Armed Hornets
Black Knights
Red Rangers
Atholton Raiders
Bronco Battalion
Seahawks
Spartan Drill
Armed Patriots
Warrior Drill Team
Armed Patriots
Mighty Thunderbirds
Tiger Battalion
Armed Commanders
Mustangs
Magic Battalion

Renegades

Score
900
830
817
807
772
761
747
743
694
667
663
660
640
637
634
630
595
592
585
579
578
568
568
527
518
511
503
479
478
478
468
466
465
459
459
429
429
401
388
379
344
254
252



2025 US Army JROTC National Drill Championships

Armed Regulation

School
Sam Houston MSTC
Ronald Reagan High School
Karen Wagner High School
Leavenworth High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Central Catholic High School
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Oak Ridge Military Academy
West Creek High School
Central Hardin High School
Marmion Academy
Mansfield High School
Alvarado High School
West Broward High School
Benson High School
Courtland High School
Hubbard High School
Kenwood High School
Franklin County High School
Mariner Sr High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Pemberton Township High School
Miami Coral Park Senior High School
Bellaire High School
Petal High School
Greenville High School
South Lakes High School
George Washington High School
Ridge Community High School
Topeka West High School
Thomas Jefferson High School
Atholton High School
Revere High School
Washingtonville High School
Waukegan High School
Bandy's High School
Zachary High School
Buckhorn High School
John F. Kennedy High School
JL Mann High School
Cape Coral High School
Rockledge High School
Burges High School

Team
Black Knights Elite
Rattler Guard
Mighty Thunderbirds
Pioneer Guard
San Juan Guard
Chaminade Guard
Liberty Guard
Gold Star Platoon
Coyote Guard
Bruins
Flannigan Rifles
Storming Tigers
Spearheads
Bobcats
Armed Drill Team
Triple Threat
S-Squad
Black Knights
Bulldog Bad Batch
Tritons
Warrior Drill Team
Armed Hornets
Rams
Red Rangers
Panther Battalion
Tiger Battalion
South Lakes Seahawks
Armed Patriots
Striking Bolts
Chargers
Spartan Drill
Atholton Raiders
Armed Patriots
Magic Battalion Drill Team
Bulldog Guard
Bandy's Black Rifles
Bronco Battalion
Bucks
Armed Commanders
Patriots
Seahawks
Renegades
Mustangs

Score
1275
1253
1200
1161
1143
1136
1118
1118
1078
1078
1072
1064
1050
1038
1028
1000
999
999
999
980
966
954
953
950
920
916
916
904
899
898
897
891
843
841
813
800
800
778
763
753
752
745
367



2025 US Army JROTC National Drill Championships

Armed Color Guard

School
Sam Houston MSTC
Mansfield High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Kenwood High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Central Catholic High School
West Creek High School
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
South Lakes High School
Harlingen High School
Oak Ridge Military Academy
Science Hill High School
Franklin County High School
Bellaire High School
Courtland High School
Leavenworth High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Hubbard High School
Atholton High School
Miami Coral Park Senior High School
Petal High School
Mariner Sr High School
Greenville High School
Waukegan High School
Benson High School
Ridge Community High School
Thomas Jefferson High School
Alvarado High School
Central Hardin High School
Topeka West High School
George Washington High School
Cape Coral High School
Zachary High School
Marmion Academy
Pemberton Township High School
West Broward High School
JL Mann High School
Buckhorn High School
Bandy's High School
John F. Kennedy High School
Rockledge High School
Revere High School
Burges High School
Karen Wagner High School
Washingtonville High School

Team
Black Knights Elite
Storming Tigers
Rattler Guard
Black Knights
San Juan Guard
Chaminade Guard
Coyote Guard
Liberty Guard
South Lakes Seahawks
Black Guard
Gold Star Platoon
Toppers
Bulldog Bad Batch
Red Rangers
Triple Threat
Pioneer Guard
Warrior Drill Team
S-Squad
Atholton Raiders
Rams
Panther Battalion
Tritons
Tiger Battalion
Bulldog Guard
Armed Drill Team
Striking Bolts
Spartan Drill
Spearheads
Bruins
Chargers
Armed Patriots
Seahawks
Bronco Battalion
Flannigan Rifles
Armed Hornets
Bobcats
Patriots
Bucks
Bandy's Black Rifles
Armed Commanders
Renegades
Armed Patriots
Mustangs
Mighty Thunderbirds
Magic Battalion Drill Team

Score
945
909
900
895
880
877
876
874
869
867
852
852
842
836
835
831
829
821
821
821
820
819
815
806
806
804
797
796
795
795
794
774
773
772
769
757
748
734
726
724
692
667
655
633
407



2025 US Army JROTC National Drill Championships

Armed Exhibition

School
Ronald Reagan High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Leavenworth High School
Central Catholic High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Mansfield High School
JL Mann High School
Sam Houston MSTC
West Broward High School
Petal High School
Oak Ridge Military Academy
Franklin County High School
Alvarado High School
Miami Coral Park Senior High School
Waukegan High School
Ridge Community High School
Cape Coral High School
Karen Wagner High School
Courtland High School
West Creek High School
Topeka West High School
Bandy's High School
George Washington High School
Central Hardin High School
South Lakes High School
Kenwood High School
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Mariner Sr High School
Marmion Academy
Greenville High School
Hubbard High School
Atholton High School
Thomas Jefferson High School
Pemberton Township High School
John F. Kennedy High School
Bellaire High School
Burges High School
Zachary High School
Revere High School
Buckhorn High School

Team

Rattler Guard

San Juan Guard
Pioneer Guard
Chaminade Guard
Warrior Drill Team
Storming Tigers
Patriots

Black Knights Elite
Bobcats

Panther Battalion
Gold Star Platoon
Bulldog Bad Batch
Spearheads

Rams

Bulldog Guard
Striking Bolts
Seahawks

Mighty Thunderbirds
Triple Threat
Coyote Guard
Chargers

Bandy's Black Rifles
Armed Patriots
Bruins

South Lakes Seahawks
Black Knights
Liberty Guard
Tritons

Flannigan Rifles
Tiger Battalion
S-Squad

Atholton Raiders
Spartan Drill
Armed Hornets
Armed Commanders
Red Rangers
Mustangs

Bronco Battalion
Armed Patriots
Bucks

Score
1116
1112
1000
990
944
911
902
894
893
877
868
866
860
852
840
839
835
830
824
818
814
802
792
784
775
770
754
751
741
739
728
709
700
672
665
623
621
619
572
192



2025 US Army JROTC National Drill Championships

School
Sam Houston MSTC
West Creek High School
Leavenworth High School
McKinley High School
Mariner Sr High School
South Lakes High School
Miami Coral Park Senior HS
Oak Ridge Military Academy
Hubbard High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Buckhorn High School
West Broward High School
Marmion Academy
Kenwood High School - Drill
Bandy's High School
Waukegan High School
Karen Wagner High School
Atholton High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Central Catholic High School
Courtland High School
Benson High School
Mansfield High School
Central Hardin High School
Harlingen High School
Rockledge High School
Science Hill High School
Ridge Community High School
Franklin County High School
Zachary High School
Cape Coral High School
JL Mann High School
Greenville High School
Revere High School
Washingtonville High School
Burges High School

Armed Solo Exhibition

Team
Black Knights Elite
Coyote Guard
Pioneer Guard
Tiger Rifles
Tritons
South Lakes Seahawks
Rams
Gold Star Platoon
S-Squad
Rattler Guard
Bucks
Bobcats
Flannigan Rifles
Black Knights
Bandy's Black Rifles
Bulldog Guard
Mighty Thunderbirds
Atholton Raiders
San Juan Guard
Warrior Drill Team
Chaminade Guard
Triple Threat
Armed Drill Team
Storming Tigers
Bruins
Black Guard
Renegades
Toppers
Striking Bolts
Bulldog Bad Batch
Bronco Battalion
Seahawks
Patriots
Tiger Battalion
Armed Patriots
Magic Battalion Drill Team
Mustangs

Cadet
Jamarion Wilkerson
Jayceon Rock
Jack Miller
Patience Kamahoahoa
Waylon Smith
Kesuma Dangura
Victor Garcia
Jayden Tripett
Juan Espinoza
John Michaud
Peyton Brandt
Mason Duncan
Alec Poss
Anthony Krantz
Geneva Lynch
Emilio Gonzalez
Darrell Lockett
Logan Mennealy
Andres Noguera Mengual
Colin Kelly
Octavio Martinez
Bao-Anh La
Aidin Lopez
Sebastian Parker
Jacob Turlington
Vandrick Balli
Jay Laughlin
Gage Blankenship
Taylor McNeil
Carter Goff
Adon Dunaway
Romeo Galarza
Andrew Patterson
Alex Braswell
Guilherme Andrade
Benicio D'Antuono

Amador Zubia

Score
1256
1243
1240
1223
1217
1217
1202
1164
1158
1153
1148
1134
1131
1129
1117
1115
1108
1107
1102
1101
1091
1072
1067
1058
1047
1044
1026
1026
1021
991
978
950
938
831
700
667
646



2025 US Army JROTC National Drill Championships

School
Science Hill High School
Kenwood High School - Drill
Oak Ridge Military Academy
Mariner Sr High School
Karen Wagner High School
Hubbard High School
Cape Coral High School
Bandy's High School
West Creek High School
Central Hardin High School
West Broward High School
Ridge Community High School
Central Catholic High School
Fountain-Fort Carson High School
Atholton High School
JL Mann High School
South Lakes High School
Waukegan High School
Leavenworth High School
Harlingen High School
Pemberton Township High School
Zachary High School
Greenville High School
Revere High School
Washingtonville High School

Franklin County High School

Armed Dual Exhibition

Team
Toppers
Black Knights
Gold Star Platoon
Tritons
Mighty Thunderbirds
S-Squad
Seahawks
Bandy's Black Rifles
Coyote Guard
Bruins
Bobcats
Striking Bolts
Chaminade Guard
Warrior Drill Team
Atholton Raiders
Patriots
South Lakes Seahawks
Bulldog Guard
Pioneer Guard
Black Guard
Armed Hornets
Bronco Battalion
Tiger Battalion
Armed Patriots
Magic Battalion Drill Team

Bulldog Bad Batch

Cadets
Bienaime & Blankenship
Krantz & Walsh
Corum & Corum
Smith & Manning
Rehak & Perez
Manzo & Espinoza
Mediavilla & Hewitt
Serventi & Lynch
Ruiz & Ortiz
Castenir & Stilwell
Silva & Diaz-Sotto
Henderson & Gandarilla
Martinez & Cantu
Kelly & Bradshaw
Rutzen & Whipps
O'Laughlin & Gould
Chong & Bangura
Escobar & Gonzalez
Bethea & James
Balli & Diaz
Cliver & Gant
Dunaway & Mallet
Braswell & Godwin
Berger & Andrade
Goldberg & Carlantone

Goff & Arnold

Score

1143

1133

1129

1124

1102

1092

1087

1035

1031

1022

1016

1014

1009

1004

997

992

988

988

983

954

844

793

745

655

461

343



