

# 2025 US Army JROTC National Drill Championships

## Armed Overall

Overall	School	Team	Proportional Scores			
			INS	REG	CG	EX
3831.8	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	896.7	982.7	952.4	1,000.0
3723.3	Sam Houston MSTC	Black Knights Elite	922.2	1,000.0	1,000.0	801.1
3706.1	Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard	1,000.0	891.0	928.0	887.1
3649.7	Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard	825.6	896.5	931.2	996.4
3531.6	Leavenworth High School	Pioneer Guard	845.6	910.6	879.4	896.1
3520.5	Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers	907.8	834.5	961.9	816.3
3307.4	Claudia Taylor Johnson HS	Liberty Guard	830.0	876.9	924.9	675.6
3292.9	Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Platoon	736.7	876.9	901.6	777.8
3276.6	West Creek High School	Coyote Guard	771.1	845.5	927.0	733.0
3179.5	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles	857.8	840.8	816.9	664.0
3177.6	Alvarado High School	Spearheads	741.1	823.5	842.3	770.6
3108.5	Petal High School	Panther Battalion	733.3	721.6	867.7	785.8
3106.3	Courtland High School	Triple Threat	700.0	784.3	883.6	738.4
3081.6	Franklin County High School	Bulldog Bad Batch	631.1	783.5	891.0	776.0
3057.6	West Broward High School	Bobcats	642.2	814.1	801.1	800.2
3023.0	Miami Coral Park Sr HS	Rams	643.3	747.5	868.8	763.4
3018.8	Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts	711.1	705.1	850.8	751.8
3016.0	Mariner Sr High School	Tritons	707.8	768.6	866.7	672.9
2974.8	Central Hardin High School	Bruins	585.6	845.5	841.3	702.5
2957.4	Fountain-Fort Carson HS	Warrior Drill Team	476.7	757.6	877.2	845.9
2954.6	Hubbard High School	S-Squad	650.0	783.5	868.8	652.3
2951.7	Kenwood High School	Black Knights	531.1	783.5	947.1	690.0
2947.7	Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard	704.4	637.6	852.9	752.7
2900.2	South Lakes High School	South Lakes Seahawks	567.8	718.4	919.6	694.4
2833.9	Topeka West High School	Chargers	558.9	704.3	841.3	729.4
2800.3	Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds	445.6	941.2	669.8	743.7
2772.1	Bandy's High School	Bandy's Black Rifles	657.8	627.5	768.3	718.6
2768.9	George Washington High School	Armed Patriots	510.0	709.0	840.2	709.7
2765.9	JL Mann High School	Patriots	575.6	590.6	791.5	808.2
2722.9	Atholton High School	Atholton Raiders	520.0	698.8	868.8	635.3
2719.1	Bellaire High School	Red Rangers	531.1	745.1	884.7	558.2
2696.4	Pemberton Township High School	Armed Hornets	532.2	748.2	813.8	602.2
2684.2	Thomas Jefferson High School	Spartan Drill	510.0	703.5	843.4	627.2
2674.2	Greenville High School	Tiger Battalion	431.1	718.4	862.4	662.2
2673.7	Cape Coral High School	Seahawks	516.7	589.8	819.0	748.2
2517.9	Zachary High School	Bronco Battalion	517.8	627.5	818.0	554.7
2381.6	John F. Kennedy High School	Armed Commanders	421.1	598.4	766.1	595.9
2356.2	Revere High School	Armed Patriots	476.7	661.2	705.8	512.5
2290.3	Benson High School	Armed Drill Team	631.1	806.3	852.9	
2220.1	Buckhorn High School	Bucks	661.1	610.2	776.7	172.0
1919.6	Burges High School	Mustangs	382.2	287.8	693.1	556.5
1596.6	Rockledge High School	Renegades	280.0	584.3	732.3	
1372.5	Washingtonville High School	Magic Battalion	282.2	659.6	430.7	
917.5	Harlingen High School	Black Guard			917.5	
901.6	Science Hill High School	Toppers			901.6	

# 2025 US Army JROTC National Drill Championships

## Armed Inspection

School	Team	Score
Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard	900
Sam Houston MSTC	Black Knights Elite	830
Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers	817
Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	807
Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles	772
Leavenworth High School	Pioneer Guard	761
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard	747
Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard	743
West Creek High School	Coyote Guard	694
Alvarado High School	Spearheads	667
Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Platoon	663
Petal High School	Panther Battalion	660
Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts	640
Mariner Sr High School	Tritons	637
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard	634
Courtland High School	Triple Threat	630
Buckhorn High School	Bucks	595
Bandy's High School	Bandy's Black Rifles	592
Hubbard High School	S-Squad	585
Miami Coral Park Senior High School	Rams	579
West Broward High School	Bobcats	578
Benson High School	Armed Drill Team	568 <sup>1</sup>
Franklin County High School	Bulldog Bad Batch	568 <sup>2</sup>
Central Hardin High School	Bruins	527
JL Mann High School	Patriots	518
South Lakes High School	South Lakes Seahawks	511
Topeka West High School	Chargers	503
Pemberton Township High School	Armed Hornets	479
Kenwood High School	Black Knights	478 <sup>1</sup>
Bellaire High School	Red Rangers	478 <sup>2</sup>
Atholton High School	Atholton Raiders	468
Zachary High School	Bronco Battalion	466
Cape Coral High School	Seahawks	465
Thomas Jefferson High School	Spartan Drill	459 <sup>1</sup>
George Washington High School	Armed Patriots	459 <sup>2</sup>
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Warrior Drill Team	429 <sup>1</sup>
Revere High School	Armed Patriots	429 <sup>2</sup>
Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds	401
Greenville High School	Tiger Battalion	388
John F. Kennedy High School	Armed Commanders	379
Burges High School	Mustangs	344
Washingtonville High School	Magic Battalion	254
Rockledge High School	Renegades	252

# 2025 US Army JROTC National Drill Championships

## Armed Regulation

School	Team	Score
Sam Houston MSTC	Black Knights Elite	1275
Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	1253
Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds	1200
Leavenworth High School	Pioneer Guard	1161
Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard	1143
Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard	1136
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard	1118 <sup>1</sup>
Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Platoon	1118 <sup>2</sup>
West Creek High School	Coyote Guard	1078 <sup>1</sup>
Central Hardin High School	Bruins	1078 <sup>2</sup>
Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles	1072
Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers	1064
Alvarado High School	Spearheads	1050
West Broward High School	Bobcats	1038
Benson High School	Armed Drill Team	1028
Courtland High School	Triple Threat	1000
Hubbard High School	S-Squad	999 <sup>1</sup>
Kenwood High School	Black Knights	999 <sup>2</sup>
Franklin County High School	Bulldog Bad Batch	999 <sup>3</sup>
Mariner Sr High School	Tritons	980
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Warrior Drill Team	966
Pemberton Township High School	Armed Hornets	954
Miami Coral Park Senior High School	Rams	953
Bellaire High School	Red Rangers	950
Petal High School	Panther Battalion	920
Greenville High School	Tiger Battalion	916 <sup>1</sup>
South Lakes High School	South Lakes Seahawks	916 <sup>2</sup>
George Washington High School	Armed Patriots	904
Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts	899
Topeka West High School	Chargers	898
Thomas Jefferson High School	Spartan Drill	897
Atholton High School	Atholton Raiders	891
Revere High School	Armed Patriots	843
Washingtonville High School	Magic Battalion Drill Team	841
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard	813
Bandy's High School	Bandy's Black Rifles	800 <sup>1</sup>
Zachary High School	Bronco Battalion	800 <sup>2</sup>
Buckhorn High School	Bucks	778
John F. Kennedy High School	Armed Commanders	763
JL Mann High School	Patriots	753
Cape Coral High School	Seahawks	752
Rockledge High School	Renegades	745
Burges High School	Mustangs	367

# 2025 US Army JROTC National Drill Championships

## Armed Color Guard

School	Team	Score
Sam Houston MSTC	Black Knights Elite	945
Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers	909
Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	900
Kenwood High School	Black Knights	895
Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard	880
Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard	877
West Creek High School	Coyote Guard	876
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard	874
South Lakes High School	South Lakes Seahawks	869
Harlingen High School	Black Guard	867
Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Platoon	852 <sup>1</sup>
Science Hill High School	Toppers	852 <sup>2</sup>
Franklin County High School	Bulldog Bad Batch	842
Bellaire High School	Red Rangers	836
Courtland High School	Triple Threat	835
Leavenworth High School	Pioneer Guard	831
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Warrior Drill Team	829
Hubbard High School	S-Squad	821 <sup>1</sup>
Atholton High School	Atholton Raiders	821 <sup>2</sup>
Miami Coral Park Senior High School	Rams	821 <sup>3</sup>
Petal High School	Panther Battalion	820
Mariner Sr High School	Tritons	819
Greenville High School	Tiger Battalion	815
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard	806 <sup>1</sup>
Benson High School	Armed Drill Team	806 <sup>2</sup>
Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts	804
Thomas Jefferson High School	Spartan Drill	797
Alvarado High School	Spearheads	796
Central Hardin High School	Bruins	795 <sup>1</sup>
Topeka West High School	Chargers	795 <sup>2</sup>
George Washington High School	Armed Patriots	794
Cape Coral High School	Seahawks	774
Zachary High School	Bronco Battalion	773
Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles	772
Pemberton Township High School	Armed Hornets	769
West Broward High School	Bobcats	757
JL Mann High School	Patriots	748
Buckhorn High School	Bucks	734
Bandy's High School	Bandy's Black Rifles	726
John F. Kennedy High School	Armed Commanders	724
Rockledge High School	Renegades	692
Revere High School	Armed Patriots	667
Burges High School	Mustangs	655
Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds	633
Washingtonville High School	Magic Battalion Drill Team	407

# 2025 US Army JROTC National Drill Championships

## Armed Exhibition

School	Team	Score
Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	1116
Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard	1112
Leavenworth High School	Pioneer Guard	1000
Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard	990
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Warrior Drill Team	944
Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers	911
JL Mann High School	Patriots	902
Sam Houston MSTC	Black Knights Elite	894
West Broward High School	Bobcats	893
Petal High School	Panther Battalion	877
Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Platoon	868
Franklin County High School	Bulldog Bad Batch	866
Alvarado High School	Spearheads	860
Miami Coral Park Senior High School	Rams	852
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard	840
Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts	839
Cape Coral High School	Seahawks	835
Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds	830
Courtland High School	Triple Threat	824
West Creek High School	Coyote Guard	818
Topeka West High School	Chargers	814
Bandy's High School	Bandy's Black Rifles	802
George Washington High School	Armed Patriots	792
Central Hardin High School	Bruins	784
South Lakes High School	South Lakes Seahawks	775
Kenwood High School	Black Knights	770
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard	754
Mariner Sr High School	Tritons	751
Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles	741
Greenville High School	Tiger Battalion	739
Hubbard High School	S-Squad	728
Atholton High School	Atholton Raiders	709
Thomas Jefferson High School	Spartan Drill	700
Pemberton Township High School	Armed Hornets	672
John F. Kennedy High School	Armed Commanders	665
Bellaire High School	Red Rangers	623
Burges High School	Mustangs	621
Zachary High School	Bronco Battalion	619
Revere High School	Armed Patriots	572
Buckhorn High School	Bucks	192

# 2025 US Army JROTC National Drill Championships

## Armed Solo Exhibition

School	Team	Cadet	Score
Sam Houston MSTC	Black Knights Elite	Jamarion Wilkerson	1256
West Creek High School	Coyote Guard	Jayceon Rock	1243
Leavenworth High School	Pioneer Guard	Jack Miller	1240
McKinley High School	Tiger Rifles	Patience Kamahoahoa	1223
Mariner Sr High School	Tritons	Waylon Smith	1217 <sup>1</sup>
South Lakes High School	South Lakes Seahawks	Kesuma Dangura	1217 <sup>2</sup>
Miami Coral Park Senior HS	Rams	Victor Garcia	1202
Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Platoon	Jayden Tripett	1164
Hubbard High School	S-Squad	Juan Espinoza	1158
Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	John Michaud	1153
Buckhorn High School	Bucks	Peyton Brandt	1148
West Broward High School	Bobcats	Mason Duncan	1134
Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles	Alec Poss	1131
Kenwood High School - Drill	Black Knights	Anthony Krantz	1129
Bandy's High School	Bandy's Black Rifles	Geneva Lynch	1117
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard	Emilio Gonzalez	1115
Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds	Darrell Lockett	1108
Atholton High School	Atholton Raiders	Logan Mennealy	1107
Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard	Andres Noguera Mengual	1102
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Warrior Drill Team	Colin Kelly	1101
Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard	Octavio Martinez	1091
Courtland High School	Triple Threat	Bao-Anh La	1072
Benson High School	Armed Drill Team	Aidin Lopez	1067
Mansfield High School	Storming Tigers	Sebastian Parker	1058
Central Hardin High School	Bruins	Jacob Turlington	1047
Harlingen High School	Black Guard	Vandrick Balli	1044
Rockledge High School	Renegades	Jay Laughlin	1026 <sup>1</sup>
Science Hill High School	Toppers	Gage Blankenship	1026 <sup>2</sup>
Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts	Taylor McNeil	1021
Franklin County High School	Bulldog Bad Batch	Carter Goff	991
Zachary High School	Bronco Battalion	Adon Dunaway	978
Cape Coral High School	Seahawks	Romeo Galarza	950
JL Mann High School	Patriots	Andrew Patterson	938
Greenville High School	Tiger Battalion	Alex Braswell	831
Revere High School	Armed Patriots	Guilherme Andrade	700
Washingtonville High School	Magic Battalion Drill Team	Benicio D'Antuono	667
Burges High School	Mustangs	Amador Zubia	646

# 2025 US Army JROTC National Drill Championships

## Armed Dual Exhibition

School	Team	Cadets	Score
Science Hill High School	Toppers	Bienaimé & Blankenship	1143
Kenwood High School - Drill	Black Knights	Krantz & Walsh	1133
Oak Ridge Military Academy	Gold Star Platoon	Corum & Corum	1129
Mariner Sr High School	Tritons	Smith & Manning	1124
Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds	Rehak & Perez	1102
Hubbard High School	S-Squad	Manzo & Espinoza	1092
Cape Coral High School	Seahawks	Mediavilla & Hewitt	1087
Bandy's High School	Bandy's Black Rifles	Serventi & Lynch	1035
West Creek High School	Coyote Guard	Ruiz & Ortiz	1031
Central Hardin High School	Bruins	Castenir & Stilwell	1022
West Broward High School	Bobcats	Silva & Diaz-Sotto	1016
Ridge Community High School	Striking Bolts	Henderson & Gandarilla	1014
Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard	Martinez & Cantu	1009
Fountain-Fort Carson High School	Warrior Drill Team	Kelly & Bradshaw	1004
Atholton High School	Atholton Raiders	Rutzen & Whipps	997
JL Mann High School	Patriots	O'Laughlin & Gould	992
South Lakes High School	South Lakes Seahawks	Chong & Bangura	988 <sup>1</sup>
Waukegan High School	Bulldog Guard	Escobar & Gonzalez	988 <sup>2</sup>
Leavenworth High School	Pioneer Guard	Bethea & James	983
Harlingen High School	Black Guard	Balli & Diaz	954
Pemberton Township High School	Armed Hornets	Cliver & Gant	844
Zachary High School	Bronco Battalion	Dunaway & Mallet	793
Greenville High School	Tiger Battalion	Braswell & Godwin	745
Revere High School	Armed Patriots	Berger & Andrade	655
Washingtonville High School	Magic Battalion Drill Team	Goldberg & Carlantone	461
Franklin County High School	Bulldog Bad Batch	Goff & Arnold	343